NAVARTI| 1 90

corwall 6xido

corwall

revestimiento pasta roja / red body wall tile /
faiences pate rouge / Rotscherbige wandfliesen

N
1 3

formatos / size / formats / formate

34 x 50
9,4"x19,7"

Pc/Cj M/Cj  Cj/PI

M?/PI

Kg/Cj

Kg/PI

Cod.

34x50

9 15

48

72

24,7

1205,6

34x50 M13
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